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1 KARIMNAGAR 1521207 DIDDI. VANAMALA MPPS CHURCH CLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE MA BED 29-07-1973 17-12-1996

2 KARIMNAGAR 1518224 ERRI. SREENIVAS REDDY MPUPS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC MALE MA BED 07-04-1964 28-02-1997

3 KARIMNAGAR 1517421 SANA. KISHAN MPUPS NARSIMHULAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE MA BED 22-07-1971 21-08-1997

4 KARIMNAGAR 1533030 BHANGI. UMA DEVI MPPS SRINIVASNAGAR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE MA BED 01-05-1965 27-10-1998

5 KARIMNAGAR 1506373 DOGUPARTI. SUJATHA MPPS SHANTHI NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE MA BED 16-04-1968 09-12-1998

6 KARIMNAGAR 1536806 RACHAKONDA. SUDHA RANI MPPS KAMANPUR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE MA BED 09-06-1968 16-12-1998

7 KARIMNAGAR 1533179 KALLEPALLI. VANAJA SHERISHA KUMARI MPPS LAXMINAGAR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-C FEMALE MA BED 11-03-1973 27-10-1998

8 KARIMNAGAR 1539463 POLASA. VENKATA RAMANA MURTHY MPUPS CHAMANPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE MA BED 21-05-1971 27-10-1998

9 KARIMNAGAR 1541007 KASARLA. RAMA DEVI MPUPS RK COLONY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE MA BED 06-02-1974 16-12-1998

10 KARIMNAGAR 1520516 DASARI. SRIDHAR MPPS SC CLY ALUGUNUR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE MA BED 01-07-1975 16-12-1998

11 KARIMNAGAR 1521045 CHENNAMADHAVUNI. RAVIKANTH RAJU MPUPS SAIDABAD JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE MA BED 01-06-1977 09-12-1998

12 KARIMNAGAR 1518690 DUPUGUNTLA. SANTHA KUMARI MPPS GARSHAKURTHY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE MA BED 09-06-1968 09-12-1998

13 KARIMNAGAR 1533494 PALLA. PADMA MPPS KOLIMIKUNTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE MA BED 10-12-1971 09-12-1998

14 KARIMNAGAR 1520738 VADLURI. SWARNALATHADEVI MPPS RAMPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE MA BED 21-08-1972 15-12-1998

15 KARIMNAGAR 1507224 MADHAVAPEDDI. UMADEVI MPPS CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE MA BED 27-11-1972 27-10-1998
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LB-SA(ENGLISH)

1 2 3 4

1 KARIMNAGAR 1521207 DIDDI. VANAMALA

2 KARIMNAGAR 1518224 ERRI. SREENIVAS REDDY

3 KARIMNAGAR 1517421 SANA. KISHAN

4 KARIMNAGAR 1533030 BHANGI. UMA DEVI

5 KARIMNAGAR 1506373 DOGUPARTI. SUJATHA

6 KARIMNAGAR 1536806 RACHAKONDA. SUDHA RANI

7 KARIMNAGAR 1533179 KALLEPALLI. VANAJA SHERISHA KUMARI

8 KARIMNAGAR 1539463 POLASA. VENKATA RAMANA MURTHY

9 KARIMNAGAR 1541007 KASARLA. RAMA DEVI

10 KARIMNAGAR 1520516 DASARI. SRIDHAR

11 KARIMNAGAR 1521045 CHENNAMADHAVUNI. RAVIKANTH RAJU

12 KARIMNAGAR 1518690 DUPUGUNTLA. SANTHA KUMARI

13 KARIMNAGAR 1533494 PALLA. PADMA

14 KARIMNAGAR 1520738 VADLURI. SWARNALATHADEVI

15 KARIMNAGAR 1507224 MADHAVAPEDDI. UMADEVI
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17-12-1996 17-12-1996 1996 1365 NA NO YES YES 9963184969
MA E-2009 Periyar
MA Adl -2013 SKU
BED 2010-OU

28-02-1997 28-02-1997 1996 123 NA NO YES YES 9491474348

21-08-1997 21-08-1997 1996 99999 NA NO YES YES 9440709047
MA E-2014 SKU
BED -95-ALAGAPPA

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 50 NA NO YES YES 9059319323
MA E  -SKU
MA ADL-2013 -SKU
BED -1994 -ANNAMALAI

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 128 NA NO YES YES 9441759090
MA ADL-2013 SKU
BED -1989-NAGARJUNA

16-12-1998 16-12-1998 1998 219 NA NO YES YES 9908933443
MA E-2014-BRAOU
BED-2010-KU

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 325 NA NO YES YES 9440015356
MA E-2009-BRAOU
BED-1997-NAGARJUNA

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 389 NA NO YES YES 9989593665
MA E-2014-DRAVIDA
BED-1997-ALAGAPPA

16-12-1998 16-12-1998 1998 444 NA NO YES YES 8500427841
ME E-2000-OU
BED THIRD-2016-OU

16-12-1998 16-12-1998 1998 532 NA NO YES YES 9912283222
MA E-2009-PERIYAR
BED-2003-IGNOU

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 599 NA NO YES YES 9247891675
MA E-2014-BRAOU
BED-2011-BRAOU

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 614 NA NO YES YES 9490531631
MA E-2014-ANU
BED-1992-ANNAMALAI

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 671 NA NO YES YES 9989962275
MA E-2011-ANU
BED-2012-KU

15-12-1998 15-12-1998 1998 676 NA N/A NO YES YES 9618726508
MA E-2011-PERIYAR
BED -2004-PADMAVATHI

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 790 NA N/A NO YES YES 9441476005
MA E-2013-BRAOU
BED-1997-MKU
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16 KARIMNAGAR 1504873 PINGILI. UMADEVI MPPS CHINTAKUNTA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE MA BED 27-02-1966 26-10-1998

17 KARIMNAGAR 1520912 ABUSHI. SRINIVAS MPUPS MACHANAPALLI JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE MA BED 15-08-1972 26-11-1998

18 KARIMNAGAR 1533084 RACHARLA. SAMPATH MPPS KAMANPUR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE MA BED 23-05-1974 03-12-1998

19 KARIMNAGAR 1504879 ARELLI. THIRUMALA MPPS KONDAPALKALA S.C. MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE MA BED 14-08-1974 16-12-1998

20 KARIMNAGAR 1517113 AMARAVADI. ROJA RANI MPPS LINGAMPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE MA BED 25-08-1973 27-10-1998

21 KARIMNAGAR 1533059 NANUVALA. SUJALA MPPS KURMAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE MA BED 07-04-1977 04-12-1998

22 KARIMNAGAR 1504905 CHEELA. SULOCHANA MPPS ANNARAM MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE MA BED 02-02-1974 25-01-1999

23 KARIMNAGAR 1518379 CHITTAMPALLI. MADHU SUDHAN MPPS CHIGURUMAMIDI CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE MA BED 07-04-1975 09-12-1998

24 KARIMNAGAR 1537057 VEDANTAM. PRASHANTH KUMAR MPPS GANDHI NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE MA BED 06-06-1978 27-10-1998

25 KARIMNAGAR 1535844 ELASANI. MALATHI MPPS TOGARIMAMIDIKUNTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE MA BED 14-06-1973 20-11-1998

26 KARIMNAGAR 1528685 THADOORI. HARI PRASAD MPPS SHANAGAR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE MA BED 25-12-1975 27-10-1998

27 KARIMNAGAR 1506840 . NAJMA SULTANA MPPS DURSHED S.C.COLONY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-E FEMALE MA BED 12-12-1977 09-12-1998

28 KARIMNAGAR 1503602 VEGGALAM. UMA MPPS ELGANDAL S.C. COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE MA BED 04-06-1968 26-10-1998

29 KARIMNAGAR 1506884 MADHAVA RAO. VIJAYA SREE MPPS KOLIMIKUNTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE MA BED 08-08-1967 27-10-1998

30 KARIMNAGAR 1539428 SRIPERUMBUDUR. GEETHA MPUPS VENKATRAOPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE MA BED 15-05-1973 27-10-1998

31 KARIMNAGAR 1518248 EDUNOORI. RAJESHWARI MPPS CHENJERLA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE MA BED 10-09-1966 26-01-1999

32 KARIMNAGAR 1523213 PORANDLA. MADHAVI MPPS ARNAKONDA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE MA BED 14-04-1976 27-10-1998

SC/ST/PHC

33 KARIMNAGAR 1521727 CHANDRAGIRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR MPPS RAIKAL SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 03-05-1978 13-11-2000

34 KARIMNAGAR 1534693 DONTA. RAVI MPPS SIRISED ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 05-04-1979 13-11-2000
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16 KARIMNAGAR 1504873 PINGILI. UMADEVI

17 KARIMNAGAR 1520912 ABUSHI. SRINIVAS

18 KARIMNAGAR 1533084 RACHARLA. SAMPATH

19 KARIMNAGAR 1504879 ARELLI. THIRUMALA

20 KARIMNAGAR 1517113 AMARAVADI. ROJA RANI

21 KARIMNAGAR 1533059 NANUVALA. SUJALA

22 KARIMNAGAR 1504905 CHEELA. SULOCHANA

23 KARIMNAGAR 1518379 CHITTAMPALLI. MADHU SUDHAN

24 KARIMNAGAR 1537057 VEDANTAM. PRASHANTH KUMAR

25 KARIMNAGAR 1535844 ELASANI. MALATHI

26 KARIMNAGAR 1528685 THADOORI. HARI PRASAD

27 KARIMNAGAR 1506840 . NAJMA SULTANA

28 KARIMNAGAR 1503602 VEGGALAM. UMA

29 KARIMNAGAR 1506884 MADHAVA RAO. VIJAYA SREE

30 KARIMNAGAR 1539428 SRIPERUMBUDUR. GEETHA

31 KARIMNAGAR 1518248 EDUNOORI. RAJESHWARI

32 KARIMNAGAR 1523213 PORANDLA. MADHAVI

SC/ST/PHC

33 KARIMNAGAR 1521727 CHANDRAGIRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR

34 KARIMNAGAR 1534693 DONTA. RAVI
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26-10-1998 26-10-1998 1998 817 NA N/A NO YES YES 9989992028

26-11-1998 26-11-1998 1998 849 NA N/A NO YES YES 7702168332
MA E-2011-SKU
BED-2009-IGNOU

03-12-1998 03-12-1998 1998 855 NA N/A NO YES YES 9849774873
MA E-2011-SKU
BED-2009-KU

16-12-1998 16-12-1998 1998 860 NA NO YES YES 9959977349
MA E-2012-SKU
BED-2010-KU

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 1041 NA N/A NO YES YES 9491642704

04-12-1998 04-12-1998 1998 1055 NA N/A NO YES YES 7702189001

25-01-1999 25-01-1999 1998 1110 NA N/A NO YES YES 9951600826

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 1261 NA N/A NO YES YES 9441701704

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 1269 NA YES OH 75 NO YES YES 9110554951

20-11-1998 20-11-1998 1998 1495 NA N/A NO YES YES 7013811862

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 1514 NA N/A NO YES YES 9491474788

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 1717 NA N/A NO YES YES 9949030179

26-10-1998 26-10-1998 1998 1755 NA N/A NO YES YES 9963458909

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 2072 NA N/A NO YES YES 9989909925

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 2339 NA N/A NO YES YES 9440545105

26-01-1999 26-01-1999 1998 2361 NA N/A NO YES YES 9493264924

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 2425 NA N/A NO YES YES 9849779070

13-11-2000 13-11-2000 2000 210 NA NO YES YES 9866902178
MA E-2013-ANU
BED-2008-OU

13-11-2000 13-11-2000 2000 823 NA NO YES YES 9676528943
MA E-2015-KU
BED-2010-KU
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35 KARIMNAGAR 1503538 CHILUKA. SHYAMALA MPPS MAMIDALAPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 06-07-1978 15-11-2000

36 KARIMNAGAR 1540082 MEKALA. LAXMINARAYANA MPUPS KELLEDU MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 27-02-1972 13-11-2000

37 KARIMNAGAR 1537333 BOORGU. SHANTHA MPPS GOLIVENKANNAPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 04-04-1975 15-11-2000

38 KARIMNAGAR 1521100 MADDI. SURESH MPPS KANUKULAGIDDA HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BED 24-11-1977 18-01-2002

39 KARIMNAGAR 1533541 GOLLURI. PRAMOD KUMAR MPPS BC CLY AKUNUR SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 01-07-1980 18-01-2002

40 KARIMNAGAR 1533181 NEERLA. SATHYANARAYANA MPPS SUBHASHNAGAR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BA BED 10-07-1975 19-01-2002

41 KARIMNAGAR 1536058 LAVUDIYA. GAJANLAL MPPS ALUGUNUR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST MALE MA BED 10-04-1979 19-01-2002

42 KARIMNAGAR 1530407 AZMEERA. RAVINAYAK MPPS THANUGULA JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE MA BED 02-01-1980 18-01-2002

43 KARIMNAGAR 1518488 KADARI. ADAIAH MPPS PEDDAPAPAIAHPALLY (DPEP) HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 05-04-1967 18-01-2002

44 KARIMNAGAR 1541453 MOGILI. KANTHAIAH MPPS KAPUWADA GARSHEKURTHY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST MALE MA BED 08-10-1982 18-01-2002

45 KARIMNAGAR 1527580 JARUPULA. RAMA MPPS MANAKONDUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE MA BED 12-10-1982 18-01-2002

46 KARIMNAGAR 1521305 SANGASANI. KUMARI MPUPS VILASAGAR JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 20-06-1974 17-10-2002

47 KARIMNAGAR 1518872 MOHAMMAD. SABEER ALI MPPS SHAIKAN NAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-E MALE MA BED 20-02-1975 17-10-2002

48 KARIMNAGAR 1539991 KOMMULA. ARENDRA DEVI MPPS GOLIRAMAIAHPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 30-06-1983 17-10-2002

49 KARIMNAGAR 1528689 PALLATI. KANTHAIAH MPUPS NARSIMHULAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 16-04-1978 17-10-2002

50 KARIMNAGAR 1523400 BOINI. THIRUPATHI MPPS JAMMIKUNTA ABADI(GIRLS) JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 02-11-1973 17-10-2002

51 KARIMNAGAR 1517344 SORUPAKA. ILAIAH MPPS GUJJULAPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 22-02-1981 05-03-2004

52 KARIMNAGAR 1521326 KANAKAM. PADMA MPUPS SAIDABAD JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 01-01-1980 05-03-2004

53 KARIMNAGAR 1528635 THODATI. SUJATHA MPPS JAMMIKUNTA ABADI SC CLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 18-10-1978 05-03-2004
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35 KARIMNAGAR 1503538 CHILUKA. SHYAMALA

36 KARIMNAGAR 1540082 MEKALA. LAXMINARAYANA

37 KARIMNAGAR 1537333 BOORGU. SHANTHA

38 KARIMNAGAR 1521100 MADDI. SURESH

39 KARIMNAGAR 1533541 GOLLURI. PRAMOD KUMAR

40 KARIMNAGAR 1533181 NEERLA. SATHYANARAYANA

41 KARIMNAGAR 1536058 LAVUDIYA. GAJANLAL

42 KARIMNAGAR 1530407 AZMEERA. RAVINAYAK

43 KARIMNAGAR 1518488 KADARI. ADAIAH

44 KARIMNAGAR 1541453 MOGILI. KANTHAIAH

45 KARIMNAGAR 1527580 JARUPULA. RAMA

46 KARIMNAGAR 1521305 SANGASANI. KUMARI

47 KARIMNAGAR 1518872 MOHAMMAD. SABEER ALI

48 KARIMNAGAR 1539991 KOMMULA. ARENDRA DEVI

49 KARIMNAGAR 1528689 PALLATI. KANTHAIAH

50 KARIMNAGAR 1523400 BOINI. THIRUPATHI

51 KARIMNAGAR 1517344 SORUPAKA. ILAIAH

52 KARIMNAGAR 1521326 KANAKAM. PADMA

53 KARIMNAGAR 1528635 THODATI. SUJATHA

15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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15-11-2000 15-11-2000 2000 1375 NA NO YES YES 8897748827
MA E-2012-KU
BED-2009-KU

13-11-2000 13-11-2000 2000 1453 NA NO YES YES 9849805920
MA E-2011-ANU
BED-2012-SATAVAHANA

15-11-2000 15-11-2000 2000 1734 NA NO YES YES 9441549100
MA E-2020-PADMAVATI
BED-2015-SATAVAHANA

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 82 NA YES HI 70 NO YES YES 9247146989

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 1856 NA NO YES YES 9177809089

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 2258 NA N/A NO YES YES 9949764212

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 2751 NA YES OH 90 NO YES YES 9676118820
MA ADL-2016-SKU
BED-2011-ANU

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 2781 NA NO YES YES 9705067484
MA E-2013-KU
BED-2009-NAGARJUNA

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 3688 NA NO YES YES 9989769802

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2004 2001 3971 NA NO YES YES 9440945646

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 4064 NA N/A NO YES YES 9553515657
MA E-2013 -DRAVIDIAN
BED-2010-KU

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2001 2202 NA NO YES YES 9948458053
MA ADL-2015-SKU
BED-2011-KRISHNA

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 853 NA YES OH 80 NO YES YES 9885950185

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 1663 NA NO YES YES 9849879947
MA E ADL-2014-SVU
BED-2009-IGNOU

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 1901 NA NO YES YES 9441430376

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2468 NA NO YES YES 9989160951

05-03-2004 03-03-2003 05-03-2004 05-03-2004 2002 49 NA NO YES YES 9440047964

05-03-2004 03-03-2003 05-03-2004 05-03-2004 2002 246 NA N/A NO YES YES 9676023350

05-03-2004 03-03-2003 05-03-2004 05-03-2004 2002 1509 NA N/A NO YES YES 9441557214
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54 KARIMNAGAR 1541068 CHELUMALA. RATHNAMALA MPUPS SARVAREDY PALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 17-07-1977 05-03-2004

55 KARIMNAGAR 1518737 DAVA. PRAMESH MPPS JAGGAYYAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 06-06-1977 19-07-2005

56 KARIMNAGAR 1539104 VANKALA. RAJENDER MPPS SC COLONY RAIKAL SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 28-08-1974 19-07-2005

57 KARIMNAGAR 1532910 YERRALA. JHANSI RANI MPPS GANGIPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 15-08-1976 19-07-2005

58 KARIMNAGAR 1520388 MORE. KUMARA SWAMY MPPS SARVAIPET SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 13-02-1979 19-07-2005

59 KARIMNAGAR 1541574 GAJJELA. THIRUPATHI MPPS GOPALAPURAM JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BA BED 02-05-1976 19-07-2005

60 KARIMNAGAR 1540069 BIJILI. THIRUPATHI MPUPS SHAYAMPET JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE MA BED 22-04-1981 19-07-2005

61 KARIMNAGAR 1521665 BODA. SRINIVAS MPUPS RAJAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 13-02-1975 19-07-2005

62 KARIMNAGAR 1521327 ROUTHU. JYOTHI MPPS JAMMIKUNTA STN GIRLS JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 16-06-1980 19-07-2005

63 KARIMNAGAR 1536712 BHUKYA. DEVENDAR MPPS RANGAMMAPALLI JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE MA BED 05-07-1983 19-07-2005

64 KARIMNAGAR 1518697 BANOTHU. THIRUPATHI MPPS BHOGAMPADU ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE MA BED 14-03-1982 19-07-2005

65 KARIMNAGAR 1517255 DURGAM. RAJITHA MPPS RAMADUGU RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 01-06-1979 19-07-2005

66 KARIMNAGAR 1518708 BANDELA. ANNAPOORNA MPPS G CH PALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 15-02-1980 19-07-2005

67 KARIMNAGAR 1539243 RENUKUNTA. SWARUPA MPUPS KHASIMPET GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 15-06-1978 19-07-2005

68 KARIMNAGAR 1541395 GUNDU. PARIMALA MPPS SC CLY MAMIDALAPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BED 08-08-1981 19-07-2005

69 KARIMNAGAR 1528811 MADHARI. KAVITHA MPPS VENKATESHWARLAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 13-08-1984 19-07-2005

70 KARIMNAGAR 1534746 KALAKOTI. SNEHALATHA MPUPS DHARMARAM JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 15-03-1982 19-07-2005

71 KARIMNAGAR 1539290 INAPANURI. PRASHANTHI MPPS PAPAIAHPALLI JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 01-08-1983 19-07-2005

72 KARIMNAGAR 1521662 BAKKI. SARITHA MPPS CHOPPADANDI (GIRLS) CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 10-04-1982 19-07-2005

73 KARIMNAGAR 1518876 BEJJALA. SNEHALATHA MPUPS PORANDLA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 08-04-1983 19-07-2005
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54 KARIMNAGAR 1541068 CHELUMALA. RATHNAMALA

55 KARIMNAGAR 1518737 DAVA. PRAMESH

56 KARIMNAGAR 1539104 VANKALA. RAJENDER

57 KARIMNAGAR 1532910 YERRALA. JHANSI RANI

58 KARIMNAGAR 1520388 MORE. KUMARA SWAMY

59 KARIMNAGAR 1541574 GAJJELA. THIRUPATHI

60 KARIMNAGAR 1540069 BIJILI. THIRUPATHI

61 KARIMNAGAR 1521665 BODA. SRINIVAS

62 KARIMNAGAR 1521327 ROUTHU. JYOTHI

63 KARIMNAGAR 1536712 BHUKYA. DEVENDAR

64 KARIMNAGAR 1518697 BANOTHU. THIRUPATHI

65 KARIMNAGAR 1517255 DURGAM. RAJITHA

66 KARIMNAGAR 1518708 BANDELA. ANNAPOORNA

67 KARIMNAGAR 1539243 RENUKUNTA. SWARUPA

68 KARIMNAGAR 1541395 GUNDU. PARIMALA

69 KARIMNAGAR 1528811 MADHARI. KAVITHA

70 KARIMNAGAR 1534746 KALAKOTI. SNEHALATHA

71 KARIMNAGAR 1539290 INAPANURI. PRASHANTHI

72 KARIMNAGAR 1521662 BAKKI. SARITHA

73 KARIMNAGAR 1518876 BEJJALA. SNEHALATHA
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05-03-2004 03-03-2003 05-03-2004 05-03-2004 2002 1622 NA N/A NO YES YES 9908805621

17-11-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 15 NA N/A NO YES YES 9966524596

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 104 NA N/A NO YES YES 9490298806

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 183 NA N/A NO YES YES 9912089755

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 242 NA N/A NO YES YES 8106053060

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 297 NA N/A NO YES YES 9949552529

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 308 NA N/A NO YES YES 6300247951

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 371 NA N/A NO YES YES 9866681416

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 471 NA N/A NO YES YES 9959049673

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 654 NA N/A NO YES YES 9441195838

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1116 NA N/A NO YES YES 9948865878

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1183 NA N/A NO YES YES 9666733065

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1308 NA N/A NO YES YES 9182378622

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1396 NA N/A NO YES YES 9666024400

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1422 NA N/A NO YES YES 9550622710

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1449 NA N/A NO YES YES 9959411418

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1533 NA N/A NO YES YES 9866950148

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1549 NA N/A NO YES YES 7013151152

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1679 NA N/A NO YES YES 9441132436

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 16-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1693 NA N/A NO YES YES 9573472789
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74 KARIMNAGAR 1517260 DURGAM. KALAVATHI MPPS GOVINDAPOOR JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 01-05-1978 19-07-2005

75 KARIMNAGAR 1528793 KAVVAMPELLY. SOUJANYA MPPS GANGADHARA GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 23-12-1983 19-07-2005

76 KARIMNAGAR 1540079 PEDDARANGAM. SWAROOPA MPPS CHIPPAKURTHY RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 06-06-1981 19-07-2005

77 KARIMNAGAR 1534759 MUKKAMALLA. SUJATHA MPPS JAMMIKUNTA STN GIRLS JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 06-07-1982 19-07-2005

78 KARIMNAGAR 1537174 MACHA. SUNITHA MPPS SHAMPUNPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 29-08-1982 19-07-2005

79 KARIMNAGAR 1530357 JERIPOTHULA. SHIVA KUMARI MPUPS GOPALPUR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 14-05-1982 19-07-2005

80 KARIMNAGAR 1540022 MATHANGI. SARITHA MPPS BUZUNUR ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 10-04-1982 19-07-2005

81 KARIMNAGAR 1537144 CHANDRAGIRI. MARTHA MPPS ASIFNAGAR SC. COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 08-06-1978 19-07-2005

82 KARIMNAGAR 1530441 BUKYA. RAJITHA MPUPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE MA BED 20-08-1983 19-07-2005

83 KARIMNAGAR 1526322 THATI. SANGEETHA MPUPS NAGIREDDYPUR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE MA BED 19-11-1983 19-07-2005

84 KARIMNAGAR 1540019 BANOTH. VEERANNA NAIK MPUPS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct ST MALE MA BED 01-01-1973 22-11-2005

85 KARIMNAGAR 1537190 BATHULA. ANJAIAH MPPS MOGDUMPUR S.C. COLONY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct SC MALE MA BED 15-04-1979 15-04-2006

86 KARIMNAGAR 1540032 KAITHA. HARINI MPPS RAJEEVNAGAR COL MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE MA BED 25-08-1979 15-04-2006

87 KARIMNAGAR 1553908 AVULA. SANDHYARANI MPPS REKURTHY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE MA BED 10-01-1991 29-12-2012
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74 KARIMNAGAR 1517260 DURGAM. KALAVATHI

75 KARIMNAGAR 1528793 KAVVAMPELLY. SOUJANYA

76 KARIMNAGAR 1540079 PEDDARANGAM. SWAROOPA

77 KARIMNAGAR 1534759 MUKKAMALLA. SUJATHA

78 KARIMNAGAR 1537174 MACHA. SUNITHA

79 KARIMNAGAR 1530357 JERIPOTHULA. SHIVA KUMARI

80 KARIMNAGAR 1540022 MATHANGI. SARITHA

81 KARIMNAGAR 1537144 CHANDRAGIRI. MARTHA

82 KARIMNAGAR 1530441 BUKYA. RAJITHA

83 KARIMNAGAR 1526322 THATI. SANGEETHA

84 KARIMNAGAR 1540019 BANOTH. VEERANNA NAIK

85 KARIMNAGAR 1537190 BATHULA. ANJAIAH

86 KARIMNAGAR 1540032 KAITHA. HARINI

87 KARIMNAGAR 1553908 AVULA. SANDHYARANI
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19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1785 NA N/A NO YES YES 9959033526

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1995 NA N/A NO YES YES 9440238196

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 2124 NA N/A NO YES YES 9491225888

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 2136 NA N/A NO YES YES 9666685437

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 2143 NA N/A NO YES YES 9441528100

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 2297 NA N/A NO YES YES 8074439329

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 2653 NA N/A NO YES YES 9000733353

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 3014 NA N/A NO YES YES 9494362692

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 5734 NA N/A NO YES YES 9848761182
MA E-2014-KU
BED-2010-KU

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 14965 NA N/A NO YES YES 9177887517
MA E-2015-ANU
BED-2011-SATAVAHANA

22-11-2005 05-12-2000 MUTUAL 22-11-2005 N/A NO YES YES 9177884783

15-04-2006 03-03-2003 03-05-2006 15-04-2006 2002 29 NA N/A NO YES YES 9440692347

15-04-2006 03-03-2003 03-05-2006 15-04-2006 2002 3766 NA N/A NO YES YES 9441288929

29-12-2012 29-12-2012 2012 55 NA YES OH 82 NO YES YES 8985659838


